
Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki 2015-05-10 13:32 - Page 1

Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 27 Women, 100m Backstroke 14 years and older
2015-05-10 - 10:27 Results
Top Times "Poland" 1:01.02 Tchórz Alicja 00101 Olsztyn 2012-05-13
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years and older

1. Tchorz Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:01.76 833 29.99 31.77
2. Zawiszewska Maja 93 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:03.92 751 31.36 32.56
3. Naskret Agata 98 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:04.44 733 31.85 32.59
4. Gus Julia 99 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 1:06.00 682 32.77 33.23
5. Bernat Gabriela 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:06.14 678 32.47 33.67
6. Gorniak Katarzyna 95 AZS AGH Krakow 1:06.28 674 31.78 34.50
7. Magner Agata 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 1:06.63 663 32.87 33.76
8. Duda Zuzanna 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.32 643 32.84 34.48
9. Gorecka Weronika 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:07.35 642 32.69 34.66

10. Szkarlat Julia SWR 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.60 635 33.05 34.55
11. Wisniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:07.99 624 33.10 34.89
12. Bogucka Dagmara SWR 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:08.01 624 32.77 35.24
13. Smylek Karolina 00 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:08.79 603 33.33 35.46
14. Szemro Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:08.94 599 33.37 35.57
15. Romanowska Patrycja 00 UKS"Piatka"Konstantynow Lodzki 1:09.29 590 33.20 36.09
16. Halicka Lidia 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:11.00 548 35.40 35.60
17. Wrzosek Iga 00 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:11.06 547 34.07 36.99
18. Lichwa Dominika SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:11.08 546 34.75 36.33
19. Adamska Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:11.22 543 34.82 36.40
20. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:11.23 543 34.48 36.75
21. Weckowska Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 1:11.24 543 34.74 36.50
22. Skorupa Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:11.27 542 34.32 36.95
23. Jura Klaudia 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 1:11.35 540 34.69 36.66
24. Misiorny Anna 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:11.38 539 34.67 36.71
25. Soliwoda Julia 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:11.65 533 34.70 36.95
26. Kaminska Joanna 94 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:11.88 528 34.52 37.36
27. Sliwa Maja 01 UKS KUSY Strzelce Opolskie 1:12.12 523 34.71 37.41
28. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:12.13 523 34.99 37.14
29. Pajak Liliana SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:12.30 519 35.46 36.84
30. Bajura Marta Sr 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:12.59 513 34.94 37.65
31. Dziublinska Maja 98 TKKF Szczyglowice 1:12.80 508 35.71 37.09
32. Czaja Barbara 99 Gornik Radlin 1:12.88 507 35.62 37.26
33. Baran Sonia 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:13.27 499 35.89 37.38
34. Ostrowska Kamila 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:13.53 493 36.23 37.30
35. Mikolajczyk Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 1:13.67 491 36.18 37.49
36. Rudek Wiktoria 00 UKS Orka Luban 1:14.07 483 35.88 38.19
37. Wolek Oliwia SOc 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1:14.12 482 36.22 37.90
38. Albayrak Julia 01 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:14.30 478 35.74 38.56
39. Sokol Zuzanna 01 IKS Konstancin 1:14.64 472 35.79 38.85
40. Wroblewska Maja 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:14.72 470 36.84 37.88
41. Peplak Aleksandra 01 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:15.02 464 37.05 37.97
42. Bialkowska Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:16.33 441 36.96 39.37
43. Sarna Katarzyna 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:16.39 440 37.96 38.43
44. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:16.58 437 38.18 38.40
45. Piechota Karolina 01 UKS 190 Lodz 1:18.00 413 38.38 39.62
46. Mularczyk Paulina 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 1:18.53 405 37.91 40.62
47. Bednarek Aleksandra 98 MKS Jedynka Lodz 1:19.15 395 38.75 40.40
48. Chwalczynska Aleksandra 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:19.17 395 37.68 41.49
49. Grzegorzewska Julia 01 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny 1:19.63 388 37.98 41.65
50. Izycka Marta 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski1:20.25 379 38.92 41.33
51. Eperlein-Szewczuk Alma 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:21.90 357 40.55 41.35
52. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 1:24.79 322 42.10 42.69
53. Kicinska Julia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:26.93 298 42.66 44.27

DNS Zarlok Martyna 97 MKS Jordan Krakow
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 27, Women, 100m Backstroke

19 - 23 years

1. Tchorz Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:01.76 833 29.99 31.77
2. Zawiszewska Maja 93 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:03.92 751 31.36 32.56
3. Gorniak Katarzyna 95 AZS AGH Krakow 1:06.28 674 31.78 34.50
4. Kaminska Joanna 94 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:11.88 528 34.52 37.36

17 - 18 years

1. Naskret Agata 98 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:04.44 733 31.85 32.59
2. Magner Agata 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 1:06.63 663 32.87 33.76
3. Szkarlat Julia SWR 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.60 635 33.05 34.55
4. Bogucka Dagmara SWR 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:08.01 624 32.77 35.24
5. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:11.23 543 34.48 36.75
6. Bajura Marta Sr 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:12.59 513 34.94 37.65
7. Dziublinska Maja 98 TKKF Szczyglowice 1:12.80 508 35.71 37.09
8. Bialkowska Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:16.33 441 36.96 39.37
9. Sarna Katarzyna 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:16.39 440 37.96 38.43

10. Bednarek Aleksandra 98 MKS Jedynka Lodz 1:19.15 395 38.75 40.40
DNS Zarlok Martyna 97 MKS Jordan Krakow

16 years

1. Gus Julia 99 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 1:06.00 682 32.77 33.23
2. Bernat Gabriela 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:06.14 678 32.47 33.67
3. Duda Zuzanna 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.32 643 32.84 34.48
4. Lichwa Dominika SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:11.08 546 34.75 36.33
5. Weckowska Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 1:11.24 543 34.74 36.50
6. Skorupa Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:11.27 542 34.32 36.95
7. Jura Klaudia 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 1:11.35 540 34.69 36.66
8. Pajak Liliana SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:12.30 519 35.46 36.84
9. Czaja Barbara 99 Gornik Radlin 1:12.88 507 35.62 37.26

10. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:16.58 437 38.18 38.40

15 years

1. Gorecka Weronika 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:07.35 642 32.69 34.66
2. Smylek Karolina 00 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:08.79 603 33.33 35.46
3. Szemro Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:08.94 599 33.37 35.57
4. Romanowska Patrycja 00 UKS"Piatka"Konstantynow Lodzki 1:09.29 590 33.20 36.09
5. Wrzosek Iga 00 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:11.06 547 34.07 36.99
6. Adamska Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:11.22 543 34.82 36.40
7. Misiorny Anna 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:11.38 539 34.67 36.71
8. Rudek Wiktoria 00 UKS Orka Luban 1:14.07 483 35.88 38.19
9. Wroblewska Maja 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:14.72 470 36.84 37.88

10. Izycka Marta 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski1:20.25 379 38.92 41.33
11. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 1:24.79 322 42.10 42.69

14 years

1. Wisniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:07.99 624 33.10 34.89
2. Halicka Lidia 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:11.00 548 35.40 35.60
3. Soliwoda Julia 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:11.65 533 34.70 36.95
4. Sliwa Maja 01 UKS KUSY Strzelce Opolskie 1:12.12 523 34.71 37.41
5. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:12.13 523 34.99 37.14
6. Baran Sonia 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:13.27 499 35.89 37.38
7. Ostrowska Kamila 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:13.53 493 36.23 37.30
8. Mikolajczyk Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 1:13.67 491 36.18 37.49
9. Wolek Oliwia SOc 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1:14.12 482 36.22 37.90

10. Albayrak Julia 01 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:14.30 478 35.74 38.56
11. Sokol Zuzanna 01 IKS Konstancin 1:14.64 472 35.79 38.85
12. Peplak Aleksandra 01 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:15.02 464 37.05 37.97
13. Piechota Karolina 01 UKS 190 Lodz 1:18.00 413 38.38 39.62
14. Mularczyk Paulina 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 1:18.53 405 37.91 40.62
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 27, Girls, 100m Backstroke, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

15. Chwalczynska Aleksandra 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:19.17 395 37.68 41.49
16. Grzegorzewska Julia 01 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny 1:19.63 388 37.98 41.65
17. Eperlein-Szewczuk Alma 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:21.90 357 40.55 41.35
18. Kicinska Julia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:26.93 298 42.66 44.27


